PRICE LIST 2025
Colors from 24 from 36 from 72 from 108 from 216 from 504 from 1008
5,05 4,19 3,33 2,74 2,35 2,04 1,79
6,52 5,25 3,99 3,22 2,68 2,27 1,97
7,98 6,31 4,64 3,70 3,01 2,50 2,14
9,44 7,37 5,30 4,19 3,34 2,74 2,32
10,90 8,43 5,95 4,67 3,67 2,97 2,50
12,36 9,49 6,61 5,15 4,00 3,20 2,67

saucer (1570/0481)
Cup (2594/0458)
Cup (2770/2771)
saucer (2770/2771)
Cup (1504/1915)
Maria 3516 ø 170 mm 225 g 1,87
Maria 3503 200ml 160 g 3,04
Maria 3515 ø 150 mm 155 g 1,63
Maria 3570 100ml 95 g 2,43
Maria 3571 ø 120 mm 100 g 1,57
Maria (hotel) 3506 190ml 175 g 3,04
Maria (hotel) 3515 ø 150 mm 155 g 1,63
Maria (hotel) 3580 90ml 100 g 2,43
Maria (hotel) 3571 ø 120 mm 100 g 1,57
Glass
AVANT-GARDE F579917049038600 490 ml 241 g 3,26 Red wine glass
AVANT-GARDE F579917039032490 390 ml 241 g 3,05 White wine glass
X-LINE F578374002549000 25 ml 55 g 0,58 Vodka shot glass
X-LINE F686491030026000 300 ml 326 g 1,37 X-line long drink glasses
AVANT-GARDE F579917018043570 180 ml 200 g 3,05 Champagne glass
BALANCE F682482030050000 300 ml 216 g 1,03 Drinking glass
PURE FKMA357035022000 350 ml 1,88 Red wine glass
AVANT-GARDE F68B042038002040 380 ml 1,23 Drinking glass
PURE FKMA357017011010 170 ml 183 g 1,88 Champagne glass
PURE FKMA357025017010 250 ml 183 g 1,88 White wine glass
ELITE F68A238030001010 300 ml 333 g 1,82 Whiskey glass
ELITE F68A238036001010 360 ml 333 g 1,64 Drinking glass
BALANCE FKMA230004007010 40 ml 68 g 1,20 Vodka shot glass
FJORD F68C202030001010 300 ml 405 g 2,30 Whiskey glass
SPLENDOUR F578187030071P80 300 ml 218 g 3,12 Red wine glass
BALANCE F682482022044000 220 ml 220 g 1,03 Whiskey glass
Blended F687339030085000 300 ml 350 g 1,82 Vodka shot glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass

Glass
Glass
Cup (3506/3515)
Cup (3580/3571)
Cup (3580/3571)
Glass
Glass
Glass
Cup (3507/3516)
Cup (3503/3515)
Cup (3503/3515)
Cup (3570/3571)
Cup (3570/3571)
Cup (3506/3515)
Beear Glass
CHILL F684261050074000 500 ml 305 g 1,37
CHILL F687334050027000 500 ml 236 g 1,37
ELITE F750295050044840 500 ml 340 g 2,91
MUNICH B_417 500 ml 770 g 5,36
MALT B_401 500 ml 800 g 7,46
HANNOVER B_413 500 ml 790 g 5,11
Nonic Mixology F68A144050017680 500 ml 316 g 1,54
Candle
Candle Ca_001 80 mm 317 ml 370 g 7,22
Candle Ca_002 78 mm 380 ml 530 g 10,19
Candle Ca_015 81 mm 210 ml 380 g 4,50